## Town of Deerfield Schedule of Fees and Forfeitures for Building Permits and Licenses

Administrative Fee

\$15.00 Projects under 500 sq.ft. and Mechanical permits

\$50.00 Greater than 500 sq.ft.

\$250 Commercial /UDC Greater than 1,500 sq.ft.

\$500 Commercial Greater than 10,000 sq ft

\$20.00 (AG only Accessory Building)

Certificate of Occupancy

\$10.00

Inspections

\$45.00 per inspection

State Seal New S.F.

\$33.00

Only Early Start permit

\$50.00 Footing and Foundation prior to plan approval

Plan Review:

New S. F.

\$50.00

Additions

\$25 under 1,000 sq. ft. \$50 Greater than 1000 sq. ft.

Commercial Additions and alterations \$100 under 50,000 cubic feet and State Review for buildings Greater than 50,000 cubic feet

## Nonmetallic Mining and Blasting Licenses:

			4500.00
1	Nonmetallic Minin	g License (Annual)	\$500.00
	NOTHIELANC IVIIIIII	g License (Annaai)	4500.00

2. Base Administrative Fee (Annual) \$2,500.00

a. Base Administrative Fee if application is substantially

the same as the initial application (Annual) \$0.00

3. Blasting License (Annual) \$500.00

4. Blasting License (Short Term) \$100.00

## Solar Energy Systems Initial and Renewal Construction and Operating License:

1. Initial License (25 years) \$3,000.00

2. Renewal License (25 years) \$500.00

## ROW excavation permit:

1. All permits for excavation, occupation > 8 hrs \$300.00

Approved: Town of Deerfield regular Town Board Meeting August 8, 2022